Position

City Manager

Community Development
Director

Building Official

Assistant to the City
Manager/Deputy City Clerk
(Exempt)

Senior Administrative Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Generalist

Other Positions Held

Human Resources
Director

City

Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga

Coalinga

Coalinga
Coalinga

Coalinga

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$165,163
$113,014
$72,363

$64,364

$59,550
$49,756
$40,479

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,799
$24,899
$22,752

$29,243

$12,846
$3,336
$10,118



