Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager	Human Resources Director	Coalinga	Administration	\$165,163	\$48,799
Community Development Director		Coalinga	Administration	\$113,014	\$24,899
Building Official		Coalinga	Administration	\$72,363	\$22,752
Assistant to the City Manager/Deputy City Clerk (Exempt)		Coalinga	Administration	\$64,364	\$29,243
Senior Administrative Analyst		Coalinga	Administration	\$59,550	\$12,846
Human Resources Analyst		Coalinga	Administration	\$49,756	\$3,336
Human Resources Generalist		Coalinga	Administration	\$40,479	\$10,118